Position | Number | License | Name Vehicle Total Best Total Leader Gap | Points
Time Laptime Laps Gap

9998

777
717
888

218

666

116

> o o

™

Emily Grana

Shannon Deane
Angela Brunson

Kathy Zhao
Katrina Hornstein

EveAnna "Van"
Manley

Ashley Koehler

Kawasaki Ninja
400

Yamaha R3
Kawasaki EX300
Yamaha YZF-R3

Kawasaki Ninja
300

Kawasaki 250R

Kawasaki Ninja
300

2020 / FemmeWalla Ultra Lightweight /
20190928

12:12.869

12:43.534
13:51.862
13:59.485

12:21.321

12:45.436

00.000

02:01.131

02:06.367
02:17.523
02:17.142

02:27.513

02:31.681

00.000

30.665
01:38.993
01:46.616

IL

1L

7L

00.000

30.665
01:08.328
07.623
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